ACCENT OF STYLE

SALON & SPA

HAIRCUTS & STYLES

WOMEN

MEN

CHILD/TEEN

CLEAN UP

BANG TRIM
SHAMPOO/BLOW DRY/ STYLE

(OLOR SERVICES

ROOT TOUCH UP COLOR

ALL OVER COLOR

PARTIAL HIGHLIGHT

FULL HIGHLIGHT

TONER ADD ON

VIVIDS

BALAYAGE (INCLUDES TONER)

PERMS

PERM

SMOOTHING TREATMENTS

HAIR SMOOTHING TREATMENT
CONDITIONING TREATMENT ADD-ON

907-561-3434

$65+
$40+
$35+
$25+
$10+
$40+

$105+
$145+
$115+
$140+
$40+
$100/HOUR
$225+

$135+

$350+
$30+



ACCENT OF STYLE

SALON & SPA
FACIALS

HYDRAMEMORY FACIAL 60 MINUTES $125
AN INTENSIVE, HYDRATING TREATMENT FOR THE FACE, NECK, AND DECOLLETE. HYDRAMEMORY USES
BOTH MICRO AND MACRO HYALURONIC ACID TO DEEPLY HYDRATE THE SKIN. THIS EXCLUSIVE MASK
APPLICATION UTILIZES BRUSHES AND IS PAIRED WITH A RELAXING FACIAL MASSAGE. WITH THIS
COMBINATION YOU WILL WALK AWAY WITH BRIGHT AND DEWY SKIN.

REMEDY FACIAL 60 MINUTES $125
AN INNOVATIVE AND FORTIFYING APPROACH TO SENSITIVE AND DELICATE SKIN. THIS TREATMENT
PROTECTS AND RESTORES THE SKINS BARRIER THROUGH A DELICATE BALANCE OF SOOTHING AND
CALMING PRODUCTS. REMEDY INGREDIENTS REDUCE INFLAMMATION AND CALM THE SKIN. THIS
TREATMENT INCLUDES A DELICATE PEEL-OFF MASK TO LEAVE THE SKIN FEELING PROTECTED, HYDRATED,
AND RELAXED.

SUBLIME FACIAL AHA PEEL AND LIFT OFF MASK 60 MINUTES $125
THIS TREATMENT INCLUDES AN INNOVATIVE AHA PEEL, FOLLOWED BY A LIFTING MASK FOR AN IMMEDIATE
FIRMING AND OXYGENATING EFFECT. THROUGH THE INCLUSION OF RETINOL, THIS FACIAL ALLOWS FOR
PROPER SKIN CELL REGENERATION GIVING YOUR SKIN A BOOST OF RADIANCE AND PLUMPNESS.

URBAN DETOX FACIAL AHA + CHARCOAL PEEL OFF MASK 60 MINUTES $125
CLINICALLY PROVEN TO DETOXIFY THE SKIN BY UTILIZING A GENTLE, YET EFFECTIVE AHA BLEND TO
COMBAT POLLUTION BUILD-UP, IMPURITIES AND IMPERFECTIONS. THE DETOXIFYING PEEL-OFF MASK
UTILIZES PLANT BASED CHARCOAL WITH AN ADDITION OF CUSTOMIZABLE BOOSTERS TO REVEAL A CLEAR
AND GLOWING COMPLEXION.

FACIAL ON THE FLY $70
A GREAT INTRODUCTION TO OUR VARIETY OF LUXURIOUS FACIALS OFFERED. IT COMES WITH A COMPLETE
CLEANSING, EXFOLIATION, MASK AND A FACIAL MASSAGE THAT IS TAILORED TO EACH INDIVUDUAL SKIN

TYPE.

WAXING

BROW $24+
LIP $22+
CHIN $22+
LIP/CHIN COMBO $35+
BROW/LIP COMBO $36+
FACE $43+
NOSE $21+
UNDERARMS $36+
BIKINI $43+
BRAZILIAN $78+
ARMS $46+
HALF LEG $48+
FULL LEG $83+
CHEST $53+
BACK $58+
TINTING/LAMINATION

LASH TINTING $39
BROW TINTING $24
LASH LIFT $65
LASH LIFT WITH TINT $85
BROW LAMINATION $50
BROW LAMINATION, BROW WAX &TINT $75

907-561-3434



