ACCENT OF STYLE

SALON & SPA

HAIRCUTS & STYLES

WOMEN	\$65+
MEN	\$40+
CHILD/TEEN	\$35+
CLEAN UP	\$25+
BANG TRIM	\$10+
SHAMPOO/BLOW DRY/ STYLE	\$40+

COLOR SERVICES

ROOT TOUCH UP COLOR	\$105+
ALL OVER COLOR	\$145+
PARTIAL HIGHLIGHT	\$115+
FULL HIGHLIGHT	\$140+
TONER ADD ON	\$40+
VIVIDS	\$100/HOUR
BALAYAGE (INCLUDES TONER)	\$225+

PERMS

PERM	\$135+

SMOOTHING TREATMENTS

HAIR SMOOTHING TREATMENT	\$350+
CONDITIONING TREATMENT ADD-ON	\$30+

ACCENT OF STYLE

SALON & SPA

FACIALS

HYDRAMEMORY FACIAL	60 MINUTES \$125
AN INTENSIVE, HYDRATING TREATMENT FOR THE FACE, NECK, AND DECOLLETE. HYD	RAMEMORY USES
BOTH MICRO AND MACRO HYALURONIC ACID TO DEEPLY HYDRATE THE SKIN. THIS E	XCLUSIVE MASK
APPLICATION UTILIZES BRUSHES AND IS PAIRED WITH A RELAXING FACIAL MASSAGE	. WITH THIS
COMBINATION YOU WILL WALK AWAY WITH BRIGHT AND DEWY SKIN.	
REMEDY FACIAL	60 MINUTES \$125
AN INNOVATIVE AND FORTIFYING APPROACH TO SENSITIVE AND DELICATE SKIN. THI	S TREATMENT
PROTECTS AND RESTORES THE SKINS BARRIER THROUGH A DELICATE BALANCE OF S	
CALMING PRODUCTS. REMEDY INGREDIENTS REDUCE INFLAMMATION AND CALM THE	
TREATMENT INCLUDES A DELICATE PEEL-OFF MASK TO LEAVE THE SKIN FEELING PRO	DIECTED, HYDRATED,
AND RELAXED.	
	60 MINUTES \$125
THIS TREATMENT INCLUDES AN INNOVATIVE AHA PEEL, FOLLOWED BY A LIFTING MA	
FIRMING AND OXYGENATING EFFECT. THROUGH THE INCLUSION OF RETINOL, THIS FAPROPER SKIN CELL REGENERATION GIVING YOUR SKIN A BOOST OF RADIANCE AND F	
	60 MINUTES \$125
CLINICALLY PROVEN TO DETOXIFY THE SKIN BY UTILIZING A GENTLE, YET EFFECTIVE	
COMBAT POLLUTION BUILD-UP, IMPURITIES AND IMPERFECTIONS. THE DETOXIFYING UTILIZES PLANT BASED CHARCOAL WITH AN ADDITION OF CUSTOMIZABLE BOOSTERS	
AND GLOWING COMPLEXION.	S TO REVEAL A CLEAR
	\$70
FACIAL ON THE FLY	\$70
A GREAT INTRODUCTION TO OUR VARIETY OF LUXURIOUS FACIALS OFFERED. IT COM CLEANSING, EXFOLIATION, MASK AND A FACIAL MASSAGE THAT IS TAILORED TO EAC	
TYPE.	II INDIVODUAL SKIN
WAXING	
WAAINU	
BROW	\$24+
LIP	\$22+
CHIN	\$22+
LIP/CHIN COMBO	\$35+
BROW/LIP COMBO	\$36+
FACE	\$43+
NOSE	\$21+
UNDERARMS	\$36+
BIKINI	\$43+
BRAZILIAN	\$78+
ARMS	\$46+
HALF LEG	\$48+
FULL LEG	\$83+
	\$53+
CHEST BACK	\$58+
BACK	\$J0 ·
TINTING/LAMINATION	
TIMITING/ LAPITNATION	
LASH TINTING	\$39
BROW TINTING	\$24
LASH LIFT	\$65
LASH LIFT WITH TINT	\$85
BROW LAMINATION	\$50
BROW LAMINATION, BROW WAX &TINT	\$30 \$75
THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	\$15